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	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ Број поена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	[bookmark: _GoBack]КОНАЧНА ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	ЂОРОВИЋ МАРИЈА
	2019/309-В
	21
	17,48
	23
	19,16
	5
	-
	/
	5

	2
	ЦВЕТКОВИЋ МАРИЈАНА
	2020/337-В
	22
	18,32
	21
	17,50
	26
	21,71
	58
	6



